Sub.

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

DMS

Nbr

211

222

2221

224

232

232L

242

2421

250

282

285

DAKOTA COLLEGE AT

BOTTINEAU

Diagnostic Medical Sonography- Minot

Class Schedule
Spring 2026

Description

Ultrasound Physics and Instrum.

Abdominal Sonography 11

Abdominal Sonography II Lab

Abdominal Ultrasound TV

Obstetric Sonography 11

Obstetric Sonography II Lab

Vascular 1T

Vascular IT Lab

Comprehensive Review

Clinical Practicum IT

Clinical Practicum V

Call#

33815

33820

33816

33789

33817

33818

33790

33791

33792

33819

33793

Credits | Term
2 16wk
3 16wk
1 16wk
2 16wk
2 16wk
1 16wk
2 16wk
1 16wk
3 16wk
3 16wk
4 16wk

Room

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Trinity Health
Medical Arts Clinic

Start

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

End

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Days

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor |Notes

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Hofmann

Pre-Requisite: DMS 201, DMS 221. Co-Requisite: DMS
2221, DMS 211.

Pre-Requisite: DMS 201. Corequisite: DMS 211, DMS
222.

Pre-Requisite: DMS 223, DMS 2231.. Co-Requisite: DMS
2241, DMS 251, DMS 232, DMS 232L, DMS-284.

Pre-Requisite: DMS 231, DMS 231L
Co-Requisite; DMS 2321, DMS 224, DMS 2241, DMS
251, DMS 283

Pre-Requisite; DMS 231, DMS-231L. Co-Requisite:
DMS 232, DMS 224, DMS 2241, DMS 251, DMS 283.

Pre-Requisite: DMS 2411, DMS 241. Co-Requisite: DMS
242.

Pre Requisite: DMS 2411, DMS 241. Co Requisite: DMS
242.

Co-Requisite: DMS 242, DMS 2421, DMS 284

Pre-Requisite: DMS 281. Co-Requisite: DMS 212, DMS
223, DMS 2231, DMS 241, DMS 2411L..

Pre-Requisite: DMS 284.

Last Updated: 10/22/2025



